GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, December 9, 2015
4th Floor Conference Room E4302

10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Jatinder Khokhar %@MM jatinder khokhar@dc.qov X
Timothy Dennee = V,’f /] timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Gilbert Davidson MW gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Amar Singh No Y- ( e (L” 1O ) Amar.singh@dc.gov X
Rodney George \\O§(’?’¢’§\'Qf\(\avk rodnev.qeorqe@dc.qov X
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC
Robert Spriggs L&g\b gvf"" *Robert.sprqus@dc.qov X
Robert Simpkins ﬂ;,.,\’ P Q5en Robert.simpkins@dc.gov X
Shavon Turner \_yx &] N @ —|_Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
Charles Taylor -l /MV/ Charles.tavlor4@dc.qov X
Kiana Royster L!\_Q:\ Q{\O&Qﬂ-} ' Kiana.royster@dc.gov X




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

Print Name 2{/ 71&/3(7%&’; nature . Address Date
s ) ‘ ‘ ' ; 2
/am:ﬁ?é M,\_ loz=z3 ST SHAW ’//{5
& ﬁﬂ% 641:/ %f\%’ F Ee 4y //
jo)-7-(5T

Koot Spece e it o s+ 52




